Prime Areas Specific Areas
Week / PSED Physical Communication Literacy Letters & Mathematics | Understanding | Expressive
Big Book Development & Sounds the world Arts &
Language Design
Monday 5 Sept-
Friday 9
September
---------------- Personal------ | --=--=eoeeoemomaene- --------------- | Interests
Settling in new
children
Monday 12 Sept- Coloured Hand and Boat racing with Trains and | Initial name | Shape Making Colour
Friday 16 tops, feet painting | straws paints recognition | moulds in orange ice mixing
September favourite the sand lollies brown
colours
Maisy’s colours
Monday 19 Sept- STC family | Wheel Sorting transport Mud mark | Listening Coloured Car wash , Building
Friday 23 lotto, family | printing with | into sorting trays makers CD sand sponges walls, role
September photos various Colours Hall time ,matching play
colours under earth | Moving in colours,
The journey various trucks
name from ways
Grandpa’s
Monday 26 Sept- String Balloon Talking about Write a Sensory Sorting big Bedtime Mixing
Friday 30 balloons activity in the | the fair pictures label for balloons and little routines shades of
September hall string (Rice, etc.) | balloons blue
balloon with
The blue balloon tweezers
Monday 3 Oct- Walk to the | Parachute Fishing games, Salt dough | Sparkle Big fish / Sparkle bag, | Collage of
Friday 7 Oct supermarket | games sorting trays rainbow , bag, little fish various rainbow fish
for fish fish, tools various sorting sizes | textures
The rainbow fish materials
Monday 10 Oct — Decorating | Washing Weaving a big Water Bubble bin, | Bathing Bubble
Friday 14 Oct individual hands and red bath words various babies blowing
fish feet materials, pictures
The big red bath whisks , big

book




Monday 17 Oct —

Friday 21 Oct

Happy Birthday
Lulu

Ring games
( hall time)

Party hat
making

Whats in the
parcel?

Invitation
writing

Happy
Birthday

song

Making
Birthday
cakes (play
dough)
candles
Numbers
etc.

Making jelly
for snack

Party role
play




